Navn

Roger Stremeng

Ole Johan Triumf
Kjell Arne Ryeng
Musa G. Anderssen
Geir Enok Thrane
Terje . Hilmarsen
Rolf Johan Heitmann
Bent A. Dgving
Christer Berg

Nils Rune Eira

Jens Kristian Baustad
John Egil Velidalo
Odd Kristian Sukuvara
Sondre Mortensen
Dan Randa

Roy Helge Thune
Jim Roger Haugnes
Gry Helander Vaga
UIf Boger

Sten Are Uglebakken
Odd Helge Sukuvara
Odd Mathis Heetta
Robert Flatli

Reidar Karlsen
Daniel Mikal Oskal
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Klasse Forening
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V50
V 50
V50
V 60
V60
V70

Alta J.F.F

Kautokeino J.F.F
Nedre Glomma SSK
Malselv SSK

Neiden og Omegn J.F.F
Malselv SSK

Alta J.F.F

@rskog J.S.S

Neiden og Omegn J.F.F
Kautokeino J.F.F
Neiden og Omegn J.F.F
Neiden og Omegn J.F.F
Vadsg J.ssk

Malselv SSK

Alta J.F.F

Bodg jff

Malselv SSK

Vadsg ssk

Malselv SSK

Alta J.F.F

Vadsg SSK

Kautokeino J.F.F
Neiden og Omegn J.F.F
Alta J.F.F

Kautokeino J.F.F

seriel serie2 serie3 seried4d Poeng
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22
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21
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17
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24
24
24
22
23
19
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24
21
20
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22
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23
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22
22
22
22
20
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23
23
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24
24
25
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20
22
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19
25
23
23
24
20
19
22

24
23
24
24
23
23
19
19
19
18
20
24
21
18
23
20
24
19
24
24
21
17
21
22
20

97
95
95
95
92
91
87
87
85
81
92
91
86
84
82
89
87
84
96
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90
85
86
82
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